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1. Collection of odd silver items including a bottle 
coaster 

  £40-70 

2. Pair of silver trumpet shaped vases,  
 Birmingham 1919, Maker: Walker, Hall & Co. 

  £40-60 

3. Silver dish commemorating the Queen's Silver 
Jubilee 1977. Birmingham 11.5 ozs. 

  £50-60 

4. Canteen of twelve pairs of dessert eaters 
  £20-40 

5. Canteen of twelve pairs of fish eaters with mother of 
pearl handles, in a mahogany case 

  £60-80 

6. Collection of three silver ashtrays, silver mustard 
pot, two spoons and a silver pepper pot 

  £40-70 

7. Modern good quality silver sauce boat in the 
Georgian style, with gadrooned border, scroll 
handle and on three shell feet. Sheffield 11.5 ozs. 

  £50-100 

8. Two Continental silver bon bon dishes with chased 
decoration 

  £40-60 

9. Pair of circular silver boxes.  Birmingham 1918 

  £40-60 

10. William IV silver, ivory handled caddy spoon.  
Birmingham 1826.  Maker: T.F.I. 

  £50-70 

11. Victorian EPNS and ivory handled fish slice and 
fork (cased) 

  £20-30 

12. Wedgwood coffee service for six persons with 
silver cup holders.  Made by Mappin & Webb 1946 
(cased) 

  £60-80 

13. Thirteen sterling silver and gold metal two pound 
pieces (cases) 

  £40-60 

14. Four piece silver tea service of oval half fluted form, 
teapot, hot water jug, sugar and milk.  

 Sheffield 1920. 46 ozs. (teapot engraved) 

  £250-350 

15. Victorian EPNS spirit kettle of ovoid form, on 
quadruple splayed legs 

  £50-80 

16. Silver Christening mug. Sheffield 1931. 4.5 ozs. 
(engraved), together with a silver bon bon comport 

  £30-50 

17. George IV silver, fiddle pattern slice, with 
gadrooned edge and panel with pierced decoration 
to blade of rose, thistle and shamrock. London 1829 
5ozs. W.K. (engraved) 

  £60-80 

18. Collection of Victorian and later EPNS, including a 
swing handled fruit basket 

  £50-100 

20. GIII pair of silver sugar nips with acorn ends and 
engraved L.S. to middle. Maker: Robert Makepeace  
1.25 ozs. 

  £50-100 

21. GV pierced silver fruit bowl with three splayed legs. 
Birmingham 1923.  9 ozs. 

  £40-60 

22. Georgian style silver chamber candlestick on 
octagonal foot. Birmingham 1965  8.25 ozs. 

  £50-70 

 

 

23. GV pierced silver fluted bon bon tazza.  
 Birmingham 1923 (loaded) 

  £40-60 

24. Edwardian pierced silver boat shaped bon bon 
basket with swag decoration. London 1903.   

 2.5 ozs. 

  £40-60 

25. Four 20thC loaded silver stem vases 

  £50-70 

26. Loaded sterling silver, circular pierced fruit bowl 
  £40-60 

27. Collection of pierced silver bon bon dish, pot, 
ashtray, candlestick, two brushes and a mirror 

  £40-60 

28. Calcutta chased silver cigarette box engraved 
'Calcutta Motor sports Club, Calcutta Grand Prix 
1957' 

  £30-40 

29. Calcutta silver two handled trophy with cover, 
awarded to 'P. Fraser Casey' 'The Driver of the Year' 
The Calcutta Motor Sports Club 56 - 57 season.  

 18.5 ozs. 

  £100-120 

30. 1930's cut glass scent atomiser 

  £20-40 

31. Pair of Art Nouveau clear glass silver topped stem 
glasses 

  £15-30 

32. A Tour Through the Island in the Summer of 1808 - 
Nathaniel Geoffrey, Preston & Heaton 1809 

  £15-30 

33. Early 20thC Manx School  
 1.) Douglas Bay 
 2.) Port Erin Bay  
 Oils on board 
 8.5 x 12 ins. 

  £30-50 

34. Owen Bowen 1720 
 The Smaller Islands in the British Ocean 

Handcoloured 
 7.5 x 5 ins. 

  £20-30 

35. Three paintings and watercolours by local artists 
  £20-30 

36. Late 19thC Worcester Enamels porcelain figure of a 
Chinese opium smoker in gilt, green and brown 
glazes. Ht. 7.5 ins. 

  £100-150 

37. Photograph album containing numerous images of 
shipping in Ramsey and Douglas harbours 

  £20-30 

38. Albums of photographs (Astill and Isle of Man 
noted) 

  £10-20 

39. A series of press photographs by J.H. Flower & 
Son, Ramsey - Extinguishing a fire in Ramsey Circa 
1960's 

  £20-30 

40. Collection of Theatre, Wrestling, Carnival 
programmes (Isle of Man noted) 

  £30-40 

41. Collection of photographs of M.C. Cannell 
Transport Ltd., Ramsey 

  £20-30 

42. Collection of photographs - M.C. Cannell - King 
William's College 1953 and later 

  £10-20 

43. 1952 TT ACU Official Programme & Guide 

  £5-10 



44. Collection of letters, military papers, connected to 
John Ridgeway Astill, Santon Terrace, Ramsey 

  £20-30 

45. Collection of photographs and ephemera  - Isle of 
Man Badminton Association (Miss A. Astill noted), 
together with photograph of First Prize team games, 
Albert Road School, Northern Junior Sports 

  £10-20 

46. Manx autograph album, having 60 plus signatures 
of TT and MGP riders of the 1950's 

  £30-40 

47. Collection of photographs of Mr Cowley in his 
traction engine, plus a souvenir programme for a 
whist drive and dance by the firm of Corlett, Sons & 
Cowley Ltd. 

  £20-30 

48. Art Nouveau devore velvet scarf with silver threads 
and decoration of flowers 

  £30-40 

49. 1920's leather photograph album from Vancouver, 
British Columbia 

  £10-20 

50. Valentino gold metal necklace with green and red 
stones 

  £20-30 

51. Part canteen of EPNS and ivory handled flatware 

  £20-30 

52. Mahogany tripod pedestal with circular top 

  £20-30 

53. Suite of matching cut glasses, including sherry, 
spirit, wine and champagne 

  £40-50 

54. Three masted model Spanish frigate. Length 35 ins. 
  £30-50 

55. Denby Glen Colledge stoneware vase with olive 
brown and grey glaze fauna decoration. Ht. 12 ins. 

  £20-30 

56. Pair of 19th/20thC Spelter figures of two warriors at 
battle. Ht. 19.25 ins. 

  £80-120 

57. Z. Sinons 
 Scenes in a tavern 
 Oil on panels 
 Signed 
 12 x 10 ins. 

  £80-150 

58. Wedgwood willow of Etruria blue and white dinner 
service, etc. 

  £40-60 

59. Chokin picture of a finch in a tree 
  £15-20 

60. Two William Russell Flint prints 

  £15-30 

61. Lehman 
 Still Life, Flowers in a vase 
 Oil on canvas 
 Signed 
 15 x 12 ins. 

  £25-50 

62. Inson ? 
 Sancerre 
 Watercolour 
 Signed 
 11 x 15 ins. 

  £30-60 

63. Collection of glass bowls, jugs, pots, vases, 
ornaments. etc. 

  £30-50 

 

64. 20thC Indian School 
 Two Hindu figures 
 Oil on canvas  
 12.5 x 10 ins. 

  £30-60 

65. The Batsman, David Gower  
 Signed Limited Edition print  
 296/600 

  £30-50 

66. Berend Dom 
 Delft 
 Oil on canvas 
 Signed 
 16 x 20 ins. 
  £40-60 

67. V. Berk 
 Silver Birch Forest 
 Oil on canvas 
 Signed  
 15 x 30 ins. 
  £25-30 

68. Alwyn Crawshaw 
 Having a Break 
 Oil on canvas 
 Signed 
 20 x 30 ins. 

  £80-120 

69. Collection of photograph frames 

  £10-30 

70. Collection of cat ornaments and books 
  £20-30 

71. Collection of EPNS tea services, bowls, cruet, sugar 
shaker, etc. 

  £20-30 

72. Royal Worcester 'April' modelled by F.G. Doughty. 
 Ht. 6.25 ins. 

  £25-45 

73. Brass, four glass carriage clock with white enamel 
dial for Mappin & Webb 

  £40-60 

74. Collection of ornaments, knick knacks, etc. 

 £10-20  

75. Pair of silver metal pheasant centre pieces 
  £10-20 

76. Bronze sculpture of a man with a sling shot on a 
marble plinth. Ht. 13.75 ins. 

  £80-100 

77. 1930's mahogany cased chiming long case clock 
with Roman numerals, silvered and gilt dial and 
three weights. By Gustav Becker 

  £180-320 

78. Box of numerous DVD films 

  £20-30 

79. Box of numerous video films 
  £20-30 

80. Pair of gilt wood table lamps 

  £20-40 

81. Bag of DVD's and CD's 

  £10-15 

82. Sony Bravia 32 inch flat screen television together 
with a Toshiba video/DVD player, etc. 

  £200-300 

83. Collection of videos and DVD's 
  £10-20 

84. Collection of interesting books 

  £10-20 

85. Caucasian carpet with blue, red and pink geometric 
designs. 52 x 28 ins. 

  £30-50 



86. Royal Doulton Pekinese and a Goebel donkey 

  £20-30 

87. Parker pens, jewellery and silver spoons 

  £10-15 

88. Coalport 'The Red House' bone china 

  £20-30 

89. S Harwood Parry RMS FRSA 
 1.) Blue Iris & Cheerfulness  
 2.) Yellow Iris & Narcissi 
 Oils on board 
 Signed initials, titled verso 
 8 x 6 ins.  
 A pair 
  £50-100 

90. S. Harwood Parry RMS FRSA 
 Two still life miniatures 
 Fruit and Flowers 
  £20-30 

91. Dyson DC 01 Vacuum cleaner 

  £15-25 

92. Italian white marble column pedestal with baluster 
shaped urn to top on a square base. Ht. 58 ins. 

  £100-200 

93. Oak monks bench with turned columns and carved 
top, front and sides 

  £50-100 

94. Ventoux 
 Buildings by the Seine 
 Oil on canvas 
 Signed  
 24 x 20 ins. 

  £80-150 

95. R.N. Folland 
 Seine Cafes 
 Oil on canvas 
 Signed  
 18 x 48 ins. 
  £50-100 

96. Eight GUND teddy bears 

  £20-40 

97. Five old bears 

  £20-40 

98. Seven Gund teddy bears 
  £10-20 

99. Seven Ty teddy bears 

  £10-20 

100. Six teddy bears 
  £10-20 

101. Ten teddy bears 

  £20-30 

102. Victorian pine chest 

 £20-30 

103. Eleven copies of old prints 
   £20-30 

104. Two automatic gents watches 

  £20-30 

105. Collection of railway model items 
 £20-30 

106. Royal Doulton fruit comport with scenes of 
Gondoliers  

  £20-30 

107. Modern chiming grandmother clock with moon 
phase above 

  £70-100 

108. Box of figures, dolls house items, etc. 

 £10-20 

109. Good box of odds, knick knacks, etc. 
  £20-30 

 

110. 'Wishing Well Cafe' dolls house with contents 

  £50-80 

111. Dolls house plus contents 

  £40-60 

112. Automaton tweeting bird in a cage 

  £20-30 

113. Sue Pearson - Book of Bears 

  £10-15 

114. South Africa & The Transvaal War by Louis 
Creswick 

  £15-30 

115. Two aneroid barometers 

  £10-20 

116. Box of collectors plates and knick knacks, silver 
plated ware, etc. 

  £20-30 

117. Croquet game 
  £10-20 

118. Pair of 19th/20thC Kutani urns 

  £20-30 

119. Collection of ornaments, birds, dogs, etc. 

  £10-20 

120. Good collection of Royal Doulton and other 
character jugs 

  £80-120 

121. Regency sarcophagus shaped rosewood jewellery 
box with pewter stringing and mother of pearl inlay, 
gadrooned top and ring handles 

  £60-80 

122. Victorian burr walnut inlaid trinket box 
  £15-30 

123. Collection of dolls house items 

  £10-20 

124. Dolls house plus contents 
  £20-40 

125. Eight Manx prints 

  £20-30 

126. Box of slide photographs (Manx noted) 

  £10-15 

127. Three old dolls in a cot 

  £20-30 

128. Box of teddies and soft toys 

  £20-30 

129. Collection of dolls house furniture 

  £20-30 

130. Two boxes of photographs (Manx noted) 

  £20-30 

131. Cuckoo clock 

  £10-20 

132. Box of Manx crowns and coins, etc. 
  £10-20 

133. Box of odds, knick knacks, etc. 

  £10-20 

134. Box of Japanese tea service, cameras, cutlery, 
knick knacks, etc. 

  £10-20 

135. Clarice Cliff Bizarre, crocus pattern sugar bowl 
(chipped on lid) 

  £20-40 

136. Box of coins (Manx noted) 

  £20-30 

137. Limit pocket watch 

  £10-20 

138. Collection of World War II identity cards, ration 
books, etc. (Manx noted - Astill) 

  £20-30 

139. Collection of boxed handkerchiefs and linen 
  £10-20 

 



140. Victorian amethyst glass jug and a modern Murano 
style glass vase 

 £20-30 

141. Aneroid barometer with carved rope design border 

  £10-15 

142. Small cranberry glass oil lamp 

  £10-20 

143. Case of photographs, papers (Manx noted - KK) 

  £10-20 

144. Two cigarette card albums - Nicolas Sarony & Co. 
(complete) 1.) A Day on the Air Way  

 2.) Around the Mediterranean 

  £30-50 

145. Italian Pietra Dura plaque of rosebuds.  
 3.5 x 5.5 ins. 

  £40-80 

146. Seven Manx books 
  £30-40 

147. Six bull prints 

  £20-30 

148. Case of knick knacks, ornaments, odds, etc. 

  £20-30 

149. Box of knick knacks, ornaments, etc. 

  £10-20 

150. Collection of pictures (8) 

  £20-30 

151. Box of mantel clocks 

  £20-30 

152. Box of part tea set 

  £10-20 

153. Bag of pamphlets, guides, etc. 

  £10-20 

154. Box of odds 
  £10-20 

155. Beswick Jemima Puddleduck, Murano glass swan 
and other glass birds 

  £20-30 

156. Nancy Dyson  
 Signed Limited Edition print 

  £10-20 

157. Jeremy Paul 
 Autumn Fruit 
 Signed Ltd. Ed. print 
  £20-30 

158. Jeremy Paul 
 Scent of Spring 
 Signed Ltd. Ed. print 
  £30-40 

159. Jeremy Paul 
 Times Past 
 Signed Ltd. Ed. print 

  £30-40 

160. Print - The Palm house 
  £30-40 

161. Giora Gnoli print 
 Venice Street Scene 

  £30-50 

162. Sir William Russell Flint 
 Palazzo on the Grand Canal 
 Ltd. Ed. print 

  £50-100 

163. Giora Gnoli 
 Italian Roof Tops 
  £30-50 

164. Howard Shimmin 
 Spanish Buildings 
 Signed pastel 
  £20-30 

 

165. Italian Lake Scene 
 Pastel, plus one 

  £20-50 

166. Barolao opaline Vaseline vase with decoration of 
forest in relief 

  £40-60 

167. Carltonware lettuce and lobster pattern salad 
service, six plates plus a dish 

  £30-40 

168. 19th/20thC German porcelain centrepiece dish of 
oval form with four cherub supports and decoration 
of roses in relief 

  £60-80 

169. Pair of Royal Worcester porcelain candlesticks in 
the form of columns (one slight damage) 

  £10-20 

170. Three oil paintings by G. Bagnassi 
  £10-20 

171. Box of costume jewellery 

  £30-40 

172. Three cut glass atomisers 

  £30-40 

173. White stone necklace with matching ear clips 

  £30-40 

174. Pair of 19thC Bird of Paradise collages 

  £30-40 

175. Late 19thC watercolour portrait of a gentleman 
smoking his cigar and having a drink 

  £20-30 

176. Collection of newspapers Circa 1915, plus original 
photographs of mobs looting a German's shop in 
London 

  £20-30 

177. 19thC Walter's & Co., 82 London Wall anaesthetic 
inhaler in original mahogany case 

  £40-60 

178. Late 19thC oak smoker's cabinet 
  £30-40 

179. Coronet Midget camera in red figured Bakelite (in 
original box) 

  £20-30 

180. The Guide to Domestic Happiness, 9th Edition 1811 
(in tooled leather binding) 

  £20-30 

181. French Empire coffee pot with eagle spout, 
pineapple finial and gilt borders and decoration of 
couple drinking. Ht. 8 ins. (damage) (marked NAST 
A. PARIS to base) 

  £40-60 

182. 14k gold ladies fob watch 
  £30-50 

183. 9ct gold sapphire diamond cluster ring 

  £20-30 

184. Victorian silver pocket watch made by William 
Godfrey, 19 Devonshire St., Islington, London 

  £20-40 

185. 19th/20thC photograph album, plus photographs of 
the London Van Horse Show 1906 

  £20-30 

186. Collection of 1930's and later costume jewellery - 
mostly necklaces, Lapis Lazuli included 

  £30-50 

187. Art Deco octagonal green enamel and gilt metal 
powder compact with engine turned decoration 

 £20-30 

188. Linen Union flag 8 ft x 3.6 ft. 

  £20-30 

 

 



189. Pair of early 20thC Noritake porcelain, two handled 
urns with floral decoration and gilt raised 
decoration. Ht. 16 ins. 

  £40-60 

190. 19th/20thC pink Vaseline vase oil lamp with chevron 
decoration 

  £20-30 

191. Victorian oil painting on canvas of a hound and 
terrier   

 22 x 20 ins. 
  £30-50 

192. Collection of eleven Edwardian and later, ladies 
umbrellas and parasols with fancy handles 

  £30-40 

193. Early Victorian rosewood wheel barometer with 
silver dials. Ht. 42 ins. 

  £150-250 

194. Mid 20thC composite full size baby doll 

  £40-60 

195. Edwardian print of a girl picking flowers, in original 
frame (circular) 

  £30-40 

196. 18k gold top winding pocket watch with white 
enamel dial and Roman numerals 

  £100-150 

197. 19th/20thC 18 ct gold top winding pocket watch, 
engraved to back, held in a leather case 

  £100-150 

198. Collection of costume jewellery, some silver, plus a 
Dunhill lighter 

  £30-50 

199. Pair of .750 gold coral cufflinks, together with a pair 
of 9ct gold cufflinks 

  £50-70 

200. Stud box containing mother of pearl studs and gold 
metal cufflinks, together with IOM Steampacket 
cufflinks 

  £20-30 

201. Halcyon Days enamel snuff box in the form of a pug 
dog (cased) 

  £30-40 

202. Halcyon Days circular enamel music box (cased) 
"People will say we're in love" 

  £40-60 

203. Halcyon Days circular enamel box. Diam. 3 ins. 
"Whistle jacket" 81/250 

  £30-40 

204. Two Halcyon Days small enamel boxes 

  £20-30 

205. Modern silver snuff box with enamel decoration of 
racehorse to top 

  £20-30 

206. 14 k gold green jade brooch in the form of seaweed 
  £40-60 

207. 14 k gold and tiger's eye mourning brooch in the 
form of a wreath 

  £40-60 

208. Victory copper chart weight 

  £20-30 

209. Brass opium scales and weights (cased) 

  £20-30 

210. Four 20th C stamp albums 

  £30-40 

211. The Official Album of First Day Covers for the Royal 
Wedding of Charles & Diana 

  £40-60 

212. Set of six GII hand coloured prints of parrots by 
George Edwards 1744 

  £80-150 

213. 19thC brown patinated bronze sculpture of a horse, 
plus a larger resin horse. Bronze Ht. 6 ins. 

  £50-70 

214. Album of First Day covers and stamps, mostly Hong 
Kong 

  £30-50 

215. Album of mint Royal Wedding stamps 

  £20-30 

216. Stamp stock book - mostly British 

  £20-30 

217. 200th Anniversary of the Battle of Trafalgar, Isle of 
Man collection 

  £20-40 

218. 19th/20thC oak mantel clock in the form of a temple 
with brass dial, silvered chapter ring, ormolu 
spandrels, striking on the quarter.  

 By Winterhalder & Hofmeier 
  £100-150 

219. Bronze sculpture head of Tang horse, mounted on a 
wooden plinth. Ht. 14 ins. 

  £40-70 

220. Chinese stoneware bowl with fish decoration, in 
white glaze, on a dark brown ground. (damaged) 
Diam. 9 ins, (cased) 

  £40-60 

221. Set of eight .900 Middle Eastern silver bowls with 
chased foliate decoration to borders. Diam. 3.5 ins. 

  £50-80 

222. Set of eight 19th/20thC Chinese ivory horses in 
different poses.  Ht. 2 ins. 

  £40-80 

223. Silver plated decanter coaster with fruit and foliate 
border 

  £20-30 

224. Five Chinese Cloisonné boxes 

  £20-30 

225. Chinese carved, two handled Cinnabar urn with 
decoration of figures, lake, buildings and 
mountains. Ht. 6 ins. (on stand) 

  £60-80 

226. 19thC Chinese blue and white double gourd 
shaped, two handled bottle bars with floral 
decoration. Ht. 10.5 ins. 

  £70-100 

227. EPNS and glass claret jug with Bacchus spout  

  £15-30 

228. Eight Chinese porcelain blue and white bowls, 
vases, etc. 

  £30-50 

229. Three Halcyon Days enamel boxes 
  £30-50 

230. Royal Worcester porcelain fruit bowl to celebrate 
the Millennium, plus a small dish 

  £30-50 

231. Chinese teapot and basket 

  £30-40 

232. Pair of Chinese Cloisonné vase with decoration of 
birds in tree 

  £20-40 

233. Two Chinese brass koros with impressed chop 
marks to base 

  £20-40 

234. Victorian cast iron door stop in the form of a figure 
of Nelson 

  £30-40 

235. Piece of sheet metal from the Cutty Sark with 
certificate 

  £20-30 

 



236. Royal Worcester coffee service for six people with 
rose decoration (boxed) 

  £40-60 

237. Clarice Cliff Bizarre balloon trees pattern sugar 
cube pot 

  £40-60 

238. Collection of metalware, ornaments, knick knacks, 
pottery, mugs, market weights, chess pieces, 
buddhas, etc. 

  £20-30 

239. Two sets of opium scales 

  £20-30 

240. Pair of Chinese glaze urns with bird and flower 
decoration 

  £20-30 

241. Kangxi blue and white porcelain circular pot with 
dragon decoration and Bird of Paradise, with 
flaming pearl and clouds. Ht. 4.5 ins.  

 (six character mark to base) 

  £100-200 

242. Four Thackeray Edwards horse auction prints 
(copies) 

  £20-40 

243. Print of grey with flowing mane in a rosewood 
frame, together with a matching frame 

  £30-50 

244. S. Alkin print 
 The New Race Stand, Brighton,  
 Pub. W.H. Mason 1852 by Day & Son. 

  £30-50 

245. 19thC print 
 The War in China - Attack on the Banterser's Boat in 

Sai-lau Creek, Canton River 
  £20-40 

246. Twelve horse prints and pictures 

  £30-40 

247. Three Oriental pictures of figures and animals in 
relief 

  £20-30 

248. Two Chinese embroidered silk panels, framed and 
glazed 

249. Early 20thC Chinese School 
 1.) Bird on a branch  
 2.) Bird by a river 
 Watercolours  
 (a pair)  
 Signed chop 
 18 x 12 ins. 

  £40-60 

250. Three pictures of Newfoundland dogs 
  £10-20 

251. Photograph of "Starzaan" winning the AJC OAKS at 
Randwick 1983 

  £10-20 

252. Eight watercolours, etchings and prints 

  £30-40 

253. Circlelo? 
 Racehorse and jockey at a gallop 
 Coloured chalks 
 20 x 24 ins. 

  £100-200 

254. Oriental red lacquer on brass baluster shaped vase 
with mother of pearl inlaid flowers Ht. 20 ins. 

  £20-30 

255. Royal Crown Derby forty five piece Imari pattern 
dinner service, consisting of:- dinner plates, soup 
plates, ashet, sauce boat and stand, dessert plates, 
cups and saucers and vegetable dish 

 £40-80 

256. Collection of ornaments, plated dish, plus glass and 
porcelain pots 

  £20-30 

257. Lladro basset hound puppy 

  £15-30 

258. Set of twelve WMF silver plated punch cups 

  £20-30 

259. Cased set of EPNS dessert spoons 

  £10-20 

  

 THE FOLLOWING SIX LOTS WERE THE PROPERTY 
OF ALAN COWLEY - COWLEY WAS A SCHOOL 
HEADMASTER IN LEEDS WHO HELPED RUN 
LOCAL BOYS AND YOUTH FOOTBALL TEAMS –  

 HE WAS ALSO A RECOGNISED SCOUT FOR THE 
MAJOR NORTHERN FOOTBALL TEAMS, 
INCLUDING LEEDS UNITED. 

 

260. Two photograph albums, together with many 
football programmes form the 1980's 

  £20-30 

261. Autograph book containing Belfast Celtic FC (1941-
42), Joe Davis, Arsenal FC, Stoke City (inc. 
Matthews), Everton F.C. (official notepaper), Leeds 
United (1960), Charlton Athletic, Surrey CCC, 
Derbyshire CCC (1951), Sussex CCC, Hampshire 
CCC (official notepaper), Leicestershire (official 
notepaper), Somerset CCC, Northampton (official 
notepaper), Kent CCC, plus others. 

  £100-150 

262. Mannion, Wilf - Association Football - Published 
1949 - The book is autographed by 49 players from 
all the major teams, together with Swansea Town, 
Port Vale, Stockport County (all early 1950's) 

  £60-80 

263. Sam Bartram, Johnny Carey, Ron Burgess, Wilfred 
Mannion, Tom Finney, Matt Busby - Football is my 
Goal - Published 1949 - This book has been signed 
by all the authors, together with - Liverpool F.C. 
(1951-52), Stockport County, Bolton Wanderers, 
Portsmouth, Leeds United, Southampton F.C. 

  £80-120 

264. Three scrap albums containing paper articles, 
football programmes & photographs, mostly 
relating to junior football teams, Pudsey Junior 
Boy's Club in particular 

  £40-60 

265. The Frank Moorhouse Football Trophy - awarded in 
1959. Ht. 10.5 ins. Footballer in action together with 
a smaller Football Trophy 

  £60-80 

266. Manannan's Kingdom - book containing mint 
stamps 2002 

  £15-25 

267. Manannin's Kingdom - book containing mint stamps 
2002 

  £15-25 

268. Memoir of the Life of David Cox by N. Neale Solly 
1875 

  £10-20 

269. Box of erotic books 

  £30-40 

270. Statistical survey of the County of Meath by Robert 
Thompson 1802, with map and illustrations of farm 
animals, flora and fauna 

  £20-30 

 

 

 



271. Early English School 
 Boat moored by a jetty 
 Pencil sketch 
 14 x 18 ins. 

  £40-60 

272. Picture of kittens 

  £20-30 

273. F. Constance 
 Heather in bloom, in a Lakeland landscape 
 Watercolours 
 Signed 
 Pair  
 12 x 9 ins. 
  £30-50 

274. Iris Burton 
 Fishing Boats in Port Erin Bay 
 Oil on board 
 Signed  
 16 x 24 ins. 

  £30-50 

275. David Roberts, R.A. 
 Jaffa 1839 
 Print 

  £30-40 

276. Hilda Picken 
 Still Life Flowers in a Blue Vase 
 Watercolour 
 Signed initials 
 16 x 24 ins. 

  £30-50 

277. J.H. Anderson 
 A Cheshire Lane, Tarporley 
 Watercolour 
 Signed  
 12 x 16 ins. 

  £30-50 

278. 19thC English School 
 Coming Home 
 Oil on canvas 
 18 x 14 ins. 

  £30-50 

279. F.C. Foster 
 Michelia, Harbinger of Spring 
 Watercolour 
 20 x 14 ins. 

  £20-30 

280. Two prints and a pastel 
  £20-30 

281. Maling floral pink lustre vase 

  £10-20 

282. Sixty First Issue Manx pound coins 

  £60-80 

283. Album of mint GB stamps - face value  
 £300 plus 

  £200-300 

284. Album of mint IOM stamps - face value £200 plus 

  £150-200 

285. Album of Canadian stamps 

  £15-25 

286. Ancient Oriental terracotta twin spout oil lamp with 
painted decoration and impressed decoration to 
raised circular foot. Ht. 6 ins. 

  £60-100 

287. Collection of English coins 

  £20-30 

288. Victorian child's' baker and confectioner cart 

  £50-70 

 

 

289. Canteen of Far Eastern flatware with horn handles 
in a purpose built cabinet, with three drawers, 
cupboards and a lift up lid 

  £100-200 

290. Pair of 19th/20thC Japanese collage watercolours of 
figures and horses in a forest 

  £30-40 

291. William Mellor 
 Welsh River Landscape 
 Oil on canvas 
 Signed 
 12 x 26 ins. 

  £100-200 

292. T. Jameson 
 Loch Shiel, Ross Shire 
 Oil on canvas 
 Signed 
 16 x 24 ins. 

  £100-200 

293. Two weight Vienna clock with ebonised case 
  £50-100 

294. Album of old cigarette cards 

  £15-20 

295. Tin of numerous sets of cigarette and sweet cards 

  £15-20 

296. Collection of 9ct gold gold chains and rings and 
Hungarian gold coin, dated 1915.  

 Total weight 38.3 gms. 

   £50-70 

297. J. Howard 
 Still Life of Fruit 
 Oil on panel 
 Signed  
 7 x 5 ins. 
  £50-100 

298. Alec C. Quayle 
 "Kentraugh" 
  Watercolour 
 Signed 
 10 x 14 ins. 

  £70-110 

299. Alec C. Quayle 
 "Sulby River" 
 Riversdale, Ramsey 
 Watercolour 
 Signed 
 14 x 20 ins. 
  £150-200 

300. S. Warburton  
 "Ballaugh Church" 
 Watercolour 
 Signed 
 13 x 9.5 ins. 
  £30-50 

301. Presentation group of medals, Death plaque, Scroll 
of Honours and photograph for James Wilson, 
Mercantile Marine 

  £50-100 

302. 1914/15 Star, whistle, 1947 Berlin Tattoos medal and 
cigar cutter 

  £25-50 

303. 19thC German porcelain dish mounted in a brass 
holder with quadruple lion paw feet 

  £20-30 

304. WWI French bayonet and scabbard 

  £20-30 

305. WWI French bayonet and scabbard 
  £20-30 

 



306. WWI French bayonet and scabbard 

  £20-30 

307. Collection of six Hummel figures (damaged),  
 plus two Wade items 

  £20-30 

308. Musket ball and rope, recovered from the wreck of 
the "Invincible" 1744 - 1758, together with wood 
from the "Victory" 

  £10-20 

309. Royal Doulton jardinière with Dickens ware 
decoration by Noke 

  £40-60 

310. Pair of Booth's China Avon ware jardinières 
  £30-50 

311. Ross's Belfast ginger ale jug 

  £10-20 

312. Gold medal Lovisiana Purchase Exposition 1904, 
Bronze metal medallion.  

 Designed by Adolf A. Weinman 

  £50-70 

313. Early 20thC French School 
 Rue Royale, Paris 
 Watercolour & ink 
 6 x 8 ins. 

  £30-50 

314. Illustrated Travels, edited by H.W. Bates,  
 six volumes, (leather spines) 

  £20-30 

315. Platinum and diamond ring with ruby surround in 
the Art Deco style 

  £1800-2000 

316. Set of 18ct and 9ct gold cufflinks and studs set with 
black onyx and diamonds 

  £150-200 

317. 18ct gold, emerald and diamond ring in the Art Deco 
style 

  £250-300 

318. Platinum diamond panel ring 

  £800-1000 

319. 18ct gold five stone diamond and ruby ring 

  £300-350 

320. 18ct white gold diamond eternity ring 
 approx. 2.5 cts. 
  £1000-1500 

321. Pair of 18ct white gold diamond double stone stud 
earrings 

  £600-800 

322. 9ct rose gold link bracelet with padlock clasp 

  £100-150 

323. 18ct gold ruby and diamond pendant 
  £280-320 

324. Chased silver faced mantel clock 

  £20-30 

325. Collection of five 1930's glass bead necklaces 
  £30-50 

326. 19thC Pratt ware seated cat with yellow eyes and 
ochre and black spots.  Ht. 10 ins. (cracked) 

  £100-120 

327. Pair of 19thC Staffordshire flatback figures of 
hunters with plumed hats, standing next to stag and 
doe, on pedestals, with a club next to their legs. Ht. 
16.5 ins. 

  £180-280 

328. 19thC Staffordshire flatback of lovers sitting 
beneath an arbour, decorated with grapes (firing 
crack to back) 

  £60-80 

 

 

329. Pair of 19thC well modelled King Charles spaniels 
with rust colouring on inverted platform bases. Ht. 
8.5 ins. 

  £250-300 

330. Victorian pottery jug with decoration of sheep race 
in relief (cracked)  Ht. 6.5 ins. 

  £5-10 

331. Stevenson Roberts 
 The Beatles 
 Conte pencil sketch 
 Signed and dated 1983  
 10 x 10 ins. 

  £30-40 

332. Two ship's decanters celebrating Cowes Week 1985 
  £10-15 

333. Milner's brass safe plaque 

  £10-20 

334. R. Blackwell 
 Village in the distance 
 Watercolour 
 13 x 22ins. 

 £20-30 

335. Pot King Charles spaniel 

 £15-30 

336. Half made model of a Manx nobby. Length 13 ins. 

 £10-20 

337. Garniture of pink bead jewellery 
 £10-20 
338. Hornby ‘O’ gauge tin plate No. 2 signal cabin 

(boxed) 
 £15-20 
339. Hornby Dublo DI Island platform (boxed 

 £20-30 

340. Triang Railways ‘OO’ R3A train set with Princess 
Elizabeth locomotive (boxed in good condition), 
plus accessories, wagons, coaches, points and 
control box (all boxed) 

 £60-80 

341. Vulcan child’s senior sewing machine (boxed and in 
good condition) 

 £20-30 

342. Mamod MM2 stationary steam engine, plus cabbage 
patch doll  

 £15-20 

343. Four piece EPBM tea and coffee pots 

 £10-20 

344. Japanese Satsuma vase and French Quimper style 
candlestick 

 £10-20 

345. Modern oak corner cabinet with leaded lights and 
lighting system 

 £30-40 

346. Eight day wall clock in a wooden case with turned 
half columns to each side 

 £15-30 

347. Beam balance with weights in an oak glass case 

 £20-30 

348. Burrow’s pointer guide map of Douglas 

 £10-20 

349. Three piece Japanese tea set 

 £10-15 

350. Mahogany desk with shelves and cupboards above, 
folding writing flap, single drawer, on square 
tapering legs 

 £50-80 

351. French style kingwood veneer, gilt metal mounted, 
tall narrow display cabinet, on tapering cabriole 
legs 

 £80-100 



352. R. Kinley 
 Photograph of St. Maughold 

 £40-60 

353. R. Kinley 
 Photograph of Peel Harbour 

 £40-60 

354. R. Kinley 
 Photograph of Peel Shore and Castle in the snow 

 £40-60 

355. R. Kinley 
 Photograph of Peel Fishing Boats 

 £40-60 

356. R. Kinley  
 Photograph of Port St Mary Harbour at Low Tide 
 £40-60 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

• House Clearances 

• Deceased Estate Work 

• Valuations for Insurance or Sale 

• Liquidation Sales and Outside 

Auctions Arranged 

• Telephone the Auctioneer on  

 673986 or 468885 

ALL CATALOGUES CAN BE 

DOWNLOADED AT 

www.antiquemann.im 

CHRYSTALS AUCTIONS 
AUCTIONEERS & VALUERS  EST. 1854 

SUBSIDIARY OF MURRAY’S LTD 

 

ARE BACK IN DOUGLAS  

AT  
 

HOSPICE FURNITURE WAREHOUSE 

8–10 ALLAN STREET 

DOUGLAS 

 

OPENING HOURS  

9 am - 5.30 pm 
 

General furniture, household items, pictures, 

ornaments, etc. accepted 
 

Tel: 673986 

E-mail: info@chrystalsauctions.im 

 

 


